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The Card of Fusion Sushi from Jacksonville includes about 149 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $8.1. In the kitchen of Fusion Sushi in Jacksonville, traditional dishes are prepared with
typical Asian spices tasty, and a lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat are used to prepare easily digestible
Japanese meals. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Fusion Sushi. Anyone who finds the
normal and generally known menus too boring can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some
unexpected combination of ingredients eat, Delicious particularly are the Maki and delicacies like Inside-Out that
this restaurant is known for.
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Soups Maki Sushi

TEMPURA UDON $10.0 DYNAMITE ROLL $5.5
Sashimi Sushi Specials

SQUID $1.8 PHILADELPHIA ROLL $3.5
Sushi Rolls Main Course

RAINBOW ROLL $6.5 GYOZA $4.0
Main courses Sushi Uramaki Special

SUSHI WASABI ROLL $10.0
Maki Soup

CHICKEN TEMPURA $4.3 CLEAR SOUP $1.5

1l la carte Breaded Special Rolls

SPICY FLYING FISH EGG $1.8 LOBSTER ROLL $8.0
Side Orders Gourmet Special

SIDE OF KING SALMON $7.5 NABEYAKI UDON $11.0
Chicksen Makiman Chef Specials
CHICKEN KATSU $12.0 BEEF TATAKI $8.0
Rolls Tunch Specials

SPICY SALMON ROLL $4.5 LUNCH SHRIMP TEMPURA $8.0
Nigiri Sushi Signature Rolls

SPICY SCALLOP $2.5 VOLCANO ROLL $8.0

Uramaki Sushi flsian specialties

SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL $7.0 EDAMAME $3.3
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Tnside-Out-Maki

BOSTON ROLL $4.0

Spicy Rolls

SPICY CONCH AND CUCUMBER

ROLL $4.5
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DEEP FRIED TOFU TERIYAKI $13.0
Tried Tolls

CLAIRE AHI TUNA ROLL $6.0
Happy fsia Spezial Roll

RED DRAGON ROLL $10.0
Vegetables

VEGGIE TERIYAKI $10.0
Special Sushi Rolls

OCEAN BLUE ROLL $7.0
Fried Rice

FRIED RICE $2.5
Best Friends Special Rolls
TOKYO ROLL $11.0

Spezialrolle - Special rolls

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROLL $9.0

Hauptgerichte - Bento Menii

STEAK TERIYAKI $15.0

Brochetas

YAKIEBI $5.0
Quick Bites

SALMON KATSU ROLL $4.5
Tathi Rolls

SINGLE VEGGIE ROLL $3.0
Chefs Special

CRUNCHY AVERY ROLL $9.0
Munchies

SHRIMP TEMPURA $5.0
Popular Ttems

LUNCH CHICKEN TERIYAKI $7.3
Enirees from Sushi

DRAGON BOAT FOR 3 $56.0
Titchen Hibachi

LOBSTER HIBACHI $23.0
Hibachi Tunch

LUNCH SCALLOP HIBACHI $9.0
Signature Sushi Special Riolls
SPICY MANHATTAN ROLL $6.5
Talsu

SALMON KATSU $15.0
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fippetizer From Sushi Bar

TUNA TATAKI $9.0
CHEF SPECIATROTY

COLD ROLL $7.0
Deep Tried Rolls

DIABLO ROLL $8.0
Hibachi Entrees

FILET MIGNON HIBACHI $19.0
Hibachi Dinners

KING SALMON HIBACHI $19.0
Udon Noodles | Nabe

SANSAI UDON $8.0
Childen’s Mlenu

KID'S CHICKEN $7.0
Cooksed Roll

KRABSTICK ROLL $3.0
Tunch Tempura

LUNCH VEGGIE TEMPURA $6.5
Tunch Bento Box

LUNCH CHICKEN KATSU $7.3

Specialty Sushi

HOUSE ROLL $6.0

Yakimono
YAKITORI TERIYAKI $13.0
Sushi and Sashimi Entree

SUSHI AND SASHIMI

COMBINATION $23.0
Tolls and Hand Rolls

SHRIMP ASPARAGUS ROLL $4.5
Tempura fippetizer

WHITE FISH $1.8
Cooked Special Rolls

MONSTER ROLL $8.0
Sushi fiolls (Inside Out 8
Pieces)

SALMON SKIN AND CUCUMBER $3.5
ROLL ]
Firudo Special fiolls

JIMMY SMITH ROLL $6.0

Hibachi Dinner %itchen

SHRIMP AND CHICKEN HIBACHI $15.0

Thai Style Salads

SQUID SALAD $6.0
Toll | Hand Tioll
JB ROLL $4.5
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Veggie Maki Roll
VEGGIE COMBO ROLL $4.0

Teriyaki {unch

LUNCH STEAK TERIYAKI $8.0

Udon (Soup)

KITUSNE UDON $8.0
Chef&amp;apos;s Special
Tolls

DANCING EEL ROLL $8.0

Combo Hibachi Dinners

SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS HIBACHI $17.0

Tunch Sushi and Sashimi

LUNCH SASHIMI AND SUSHI

COMBINATION $12.0

Tunch fiatsu

LUNCH SALMON KATSU $9.0

fippetizer_1

SPRING ROLL

Uramakis Toopi

KIWI ROLL $9.0
These types of dishes are
being served

SALMON TERIYAKI $15.0

Salads

SEAWEED SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

Sushi Nigiri
KRAB STICK
CONCH

Fish

SMOKED SALMON
SALMON ROLL

fippetizer
KRAB RANGOON
VEGGIE TEMPURA

Special fioll
ROCK AND ROLL
GREEN DEVIL ROLL

Japanese specialties

YAKITORI
MISO SOUP

Tiid's Menii

KID'S SHRIMP
KID'S STEAK

Sushi Bar fippetizer
SUSHI APPETIZER
SASHIMI APPETIZER

$3.5
$1.5

$1.5
$1.8

$2.0
$4.5

$3.3
$3.8

$5.5
$10.0

$4.0
$1.5

$8.0
$8.0

$7.0
$9.0
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Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS
SALMON ROE

Sushi Roll or Hand Roll

YELLOWTAIL ROLL
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL

Tunch Hibachi

LUNCH VEGGIE HIBACHI
LUNCH COMBO HIBACHI

$2.0
$2.5

$4.5
$4.5

$7.0
$9.5

Japanese Sushi Bar &Entrees

SUSHI DINNER
SASHIMI DINNER

fippetizers
AGEDASHI TOFU

BABY OCTOPUS
SHRIMP ROLL

Sushi ol
EEL AND CUCUMBER ROLL

JAX ROLL
KAMAKAZI TUNA ROLL

Sushi Bar Entrees
SUSHI REGULAR

SUSHI DELUXE
LOVE BOAT FOR 2

$14.0
$19.0

$3.8
$2.0
$4.0

$4.0
$6.0
$4.0

$16.0
$19.0
$35.0

Hibachi

VEGGIE HIBACHI

STEAK AND KING SALMON
HIBACHI

FILET MIGNON AND LOBSTER
HIBACHI

Hibachi Tunch Entrees

LUNCH SHRIMP HIBACHI
LUNCH CHICKEN HIBACHI
LUNCH STEAK HIBACHI

Japanese Hibachi

CHICKEN HIBACHI
STEAK HIBACHI
SHRIMP HIBACHI

Uncalegorized
JAGUAR ROLL

SCALLOPS HIBACHI
STEAK AND SHRIMP HIBACHI

Special Rolls
RIVERSIDE ROLL
GREEN DRAGON ROLL

BLACK ANGEL ROLL
SWEET HEART ROLL

$11.0

$17.0

$25.0

$9.0
$7.5
$8.5

$12.0
$15.0
$16.0

$4.5
$17.0
$17.0

$6.5
$6.5
$12.0
$11.0

{i-1a-Carte Nigiri|Sashimi

(2Pc Per Order)

SURF CLAM
FLYING FISH EGG
SWEET SHRIMP

$1.8
$1.5
$2.5
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QUAIL EGG

Side dishes
STEAMED RICE

SIDE OF SHRIMP

SIDE OF SCALLOPS
SIDE OF SIRLOIN STEAK
SIDE OF VEGETABLES

Sushi

SPICY TUNA ROLL
CALIFORNIA ROLL
SUMMER ROLL
SUSHI LUNCH

$0.8

$1.9
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$4.5

$4.5
$3.5
$9.0
$11.0

SASHIMI LUNCH

Dishes are prepared with

A , SOFT SHELL CRAB $7.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI $12.0
MACKEREL $1.8

WE HAVE $2.0

SHRIMP $1.8

SALMON $1.8

SCALLOP $2.5

YELLOWTAIL $2.0

EEL $1.8

EGG $1.5

CHICKEN
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 - 22:00
Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00
Thursday 11:00 - 22:00
Friday 11:00 - 23:00
Saturday 11:00 - 23:00
Sunday 12:00 - 22:00
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