



https://menulist.menu 1550 University Blvd W Jacksonville, FL 32217-2006, United States (+1)9046368688









The Card of Fusion Sushi from Jacksonville includes about 149 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$8.1. In the kitchen of Fusion Sushi in Jacksonville, traditional dishes are prepared with typical **Asian spices tasty**, and a lot of fresh vegetables, fish and meat are used to prepare *easily digestible Japanese meals*. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important part of Fusion Sushi. Anyone who finds the normal and generally known menus too boring can here approach with a willingness to experiment and try some unexpected combination of ingredients eat, Delicious particularly are the Maki and delicacies like **Inside-Out** that this restaurant is known for.

Soups		Maki Sushi	
TEMPURA UDON	\$10.0	DYNAMITE ROLL	\$5.5
Sashimi		Sushi Specials	
SQUID	\$1.8	PHILADELPHIA ROLL	\$3.5
Sushi Rolls		Main Course	
RAINBOW ROLL	\$6.5	GYOZA	\$4.0
Main courses		Sushi Uramaki Special	
SUSHI		WASABI ROLL	\$10.0
Maki		Soup	
CHICKEN TEMPURA	\$4.3	CLEAR SOUP	\$1.5
A la carte		<b>Breaded Special Rolls</b>	
SPICY FLYING FISH EGG	\$1.8	LOBSTER ROLL	\$8.0
Side Orders		Gourmet Special	
SIDE OF KING SALMON	\$7.5	NABEYAKI UDON	\$11.0
Chicken		Makiman Chef Specials	
CHICKEN KATSU	\$12.0	BEEF TATAKI	\$8.0
Rolls		Lunch Specials	
SPICY SALMON ROLL	\$4.5	LUNCH SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$8.0
Nigiri Sushi		Signature Rolls	
SPICY SCALLOP	\$2.5	VOLCANO ROLL	\$8.0
Uramaki Sushi		Asian specialties	
SOFT SHELL CRAB ROLL	\$7.0	EDAMAME	\$3.3

19	

			100
Inside-Out-Maki		Brochetas	
BOSTON ROLL	\$4.0	YAKIEBI	\$5.0
Spicy Rolls		Quick Bites	
SPICY CONCH AND CUCUMBER ROLL	\$4.5	SALMON KATSU ROLL	\$4.5
Toringki		Kathi Rolls	
<b>Teriyaki</b> DEEP FRIED TOFU TERIYAKI	<b>\$13.0</b>	SINGLE VEGGIE ROLL	\$3.0
Fried Rolls		Chef's Special	
CLAIRE AHI TUNA ROLL	\$6.0	CRUNCHY AVERY ROLL	\$9.0
Happy Asia Spezial Ro	JI	Munchies	
RED DRAGON ROLL	\$10.0	SHRIMP TEMPURA	\$5.0
Vegetables		Popular Items	
VEGGIE TERIYAKI	\$10.0	LUNCH CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$7.3
Special Sushi Rolls		Entrees From Sushi	
OCEAN BLUE ROLL	\$7.0	DRAGON BOAT FOR 3	\$56.0
Fried Rice		Kitchen Hibachi	
FRIED RICE	\$2.5	LOBSTER HIBACHI	\$23.0
Best Friends Special Re	alla	Hibachi Lunch	
TOKYO ROLL	\$11.0	LUNCH SCALLOP HIBACHI	\$9.0
Special pollo Special p	alls	Signature Sushi Speci	al Rolls
Spezialrolle - Special re	<b>\$9.0</b>	SPICY MANHATTAN ROLL	\$6.5
Hauptaeriehte Gerte	glarii	Katsu	
Hauptgerichte - Bento	MEIUL	SALMON KATSU	\$15.0

\$15.0

STEAK TERIYAKI



Appetizer From Sushi Bar		Yakimono	
TUNA TATAKI	\$9.0	YAKITORI TERIYAKI	\$13.0
CHEF SPECIAL ROLL		Sushi and Sashimi Entre	e
COLD ROLL	\$7.0	SUSHI AND SASHIMI COMBINATION	\$23.0
Deep Fried Rolls		Rolls and Hand Rolls	
DIABLO ROLL	\$8.0	SHRIMP ASPARAGUS ROLL	\$4.5
Hibachi Entrees		Tompuna Appotiaon	
FILET MIGNON HIBACHI	\$19.0	Tempura Appetizer  WHITE FISH	\$1.8
Hibachi Dinners		Cooked Special Rolls	
KING SALMON HIBACHI	\$19.0	MONSTER ROLL	\$8.0
Udon Noodles / Nabe		Sushi Rolls (Inside Out 8	2
SANSAI UDON	\$8.0	Pieces)	,
Childen's Menu		SALMON SKIN AND CUCUMBER ROLL	\$3.5
KID'S CHICKEN	\$7.0		
Cooked Roll		Firudo Special Rolls JIMMY SMITH ROLL	ድር በ
KRABSTICK ROLL	\$3.0		\$6.0
Lunch Tempura		Hibachi Dinner Kitchen	<b>44 - 0</b>
LUNCH VEGGIE TEMPURA	\$6.5	SHRIMP AND CHICKEN HIBACHI	\$15.0
Lunch Bento Box		Thai Style Salads	
LUNCH CHICKEN KATSU	\$7.3	SQUID SALAD	\$6.0
Specialty Sushi		Roll   Hand Roll	
HOUSE ROLL	\$6.0	JB ROLL	\$4.5

			19
Veggie Maki Roll		Salads	
VEGGIE COMBO ROLL	\$4.0	SEAWEED SALAD	\$3.5
		HOUSE SALAD	\$1.5
Teriyaki Lunch			
LUNCH STEAK TERIYAKI	\$8.0	Sushi Nigiri	
41. (0.)		KRAB STICK	\$1.5
Udon (Soup)		CONCH	\$1.8
KITUSNE UDON	\$8.0	~ ·	
01 60 0 - 1	•	Fish	
Chef's Special		SMOKED SALMON	\$2.0
Rolls		SALMON ROLL	\$4.5
DANCING EEL ROLL	\$8.0	<b>112</b>	
0 - 45		Appetizer	
Combo Hibachi Dinners		KRAB RANGOON	\$3.3
SHRIMP AND SCALLOPS HIBACHI	\$17.0	VEGGIE TEMPURA	\$3.8
Lunch Sushi and Sashim	i	Special Roll	
LUNCH SASHIMI AND SUSHI		ROCK AND ROLL	\$5.5
COMBINATION	\$12.0	GREEN DEVIL ROLL	\$10.0
Lunch Katsu		Japanoso specialties	
LUNCH SALMON KATSU	\$9.0	Japanese specialties	
LONGIT SALMON RATSO	Ψ3.0	YAKITORI	\$4.0
Appetizer_A		MISO SOUP	\$1.5
SPRING ROLL		Kid's Menii	
<i>(1)</i>		KID'S SHRIMP	\$8.0
Uramakis Topping		KID'S STEAK	\$8.0
KIWI ROLL	\$9.0		
There because of disher some		Sushi Bar Appetizer	
These types of dishes are		SUSHI APPETIZER	\$7.0
being served		SASHIMI APPETIZER	\$9.0
SALMON TERIYAKI	\$15.0		

4	

Sushi Or Sashimi		Hibachi	
OCTOPUS	\$2.0	VEGGIE HIBACHI	\$11.0
SALMON ROE	\$2.5	STEAK AND KING SALMON HIBACHI	\$17.0
Sushi Roll or Hand Roll		FILET MIGNON AND LOBSTER HIBACHI	\$25.0
YELLOWTAIL ROLL	\$4.5		
SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL	\$4.5	Hibachi Lunch Entrees	
Junch Wibachi		LUNCH SHRIMP HIBACHI	\$9.0
Lunch Hibachi		LUNCH CHICKEN HIBACHI	\$7.5
LUNCH VEGGIE HIBACHI	\$7.0	LUNCH STEAK HIBACHI	\$8.5
LUNCH COMBO HIBACHI	\$9.5		
4 0 110 0	-	Japanese Hibachi	
Japanese Sushi Bar Ent	<i>rees</i>	CHICKEN HIBACHI	\$12.0
SUSHI DINNER	\$14.0	STEAK HIBACHI	\$15.0
SASHIMI DINNER	\$19.0	SHRIMP HIBACHI	\$16.0
Appetizers		Uncategorized	
AGEDASHI TOFU	\$3.8	JAGUAR ROLL	\$4.5
BABY OCTOPUS	\$2.0	SCALLOPS HIBACHI	\$17.0
SHRIMP ROLL	\$4.0	STEAK AND SHRIMP HIBACHI	\$17.0
Sushi Roll		Special Rolls	
EEL AND CUCUMBER ROLL	\$4.0	RIVERSIDE ROLL	\$6.5
JAX ROLL	\$6.0	GREEN DRAGON ROLL	\$6.5
KAMAKAZI TUNA ROLL	\$4.0	BLACK ANGEL ROLL	\$12.0
		SWEET HEART ROLL	\$11.0
Sushi Bar Entrees			
SUSHI REGULAR	\$16.0	A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashi	mi
SUSHI DELUXE	\$19.0	(2Pc Per Order)	
LOVE BOAT FOR 2	\$35.0	SURF CLAM	\$1.8
		FLYING FISH EGG	\$1.5
		SWEET SHRIMP	\$2.5



QUAIL EGG	\$0.8	SASHIMI LUNCH	\$11.0
Side dishes		Dishes are prepared with	t
STEAMED RICE	\$1.9	SOFT SHELL CRAB	\$7.0
SIDE OF SHRIMP	\$6.5	CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$12.0
SIDE OF SCALLOPS	\$6.5	MACKEREL	\$1.8
SIDE OF SIRLOIN STEAK	\$6.5	WE HAVE	\$2.0
SIDE OF VEGETABLES	\$4.5	SHRIMP	\$1.8
•		SALMON	\$1.8
Sushi		SCALLOP	\$2.5
SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$4.5	YELLOWTAIL	\$2.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$3.5	EEL	\$1.8
SUMMER ROLL	\$9.0	EGG	\$1.5
SUSHI LUNCH	\$11.0	CHICKEN	



#### **Fusion Sushi**

1550 University Blvd W Jacksonville, FL 32217-2006, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 - 22:00 Tuesday 11:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 22:00 Thursday 11:00 - 22:00 Friday 11:00 - 23:00 Saturday 11:00 - 23:00 Sunday 12:00 - 22:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu